

Worry Free. We're Fine Free.



The Rochester Public Library no longer charges late fees **on any materials** owned by the Rochester Public Library branches, including the Central Library of Rochester & Monroe County.

*City Branches & Central See details on back.



Start a New Chapter

- The Rochester Public Library no longer charges late fees.
- Charges for lost materials will apply after 42 days, but once the items are returned the charges are erased.



• This applies only to materials owned by the Rochester Public Library which covers the Central Library and the City Branches (see list below).

ROCHESTER PUBLIC LIBRARY LOCATIONS

| CENTRAL LIBRARY OF ROCHEST & MONROE COUNTY 115 South Avenue, Rochester Children's Center | 428-8150 |
|---|----------|
| Teen Central | 428-8451 |
| ARNETT BRANCH 310 Arnett Boulevard, Rochester | |
| CHARLOTTE BRANCH | 428-8216 |
| FREDERICK DOUGLASS COMMUNITY LIBRARY 971 South Avenue, Rochester | 428-8206 |
| LINCOLN BRANCH851 Joseph Avenue, Rochester | 428-8210 |
| LYELL BRANCH956 Lyell Avenue, Rochester | 428-8218 |
| MAPLEWOOD COMMUNITY LIBRARY 1111 Dewey Avenue, Rochester | 428-8220 |
| MONROE BRANCH 809 Monroe Avenue, Rochester | 428-8202 |
| PHILLIS WHEATLEY COMMUNITY LIBRARY 33 Dr. Samuel McCree Way, Roch | |
| SULLY BRANCH530 Webster Avenue, Rochester | 428-8208 |
| WINTON BRANCH611 Winton Road North, Rochest | |



